Nuska’s Favourite Cocktail

Babylonian Sunset Sip 85
Ojo de Tigre Mezcal, Vanilla Liqueur, Chilli Tincture, Blood Orange Sour,
Passion Fruit Purée, Mediterranean Spices

Signature Cocktails

Mediterranean G&T 90
Tanqueray Gin, Homemade Smoked Olive, Tonic Water, Mediterranean Tincture

Nuska Espresso Martini 85
Coffee Infused Tito’s Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Homemade Date Syrup, Amaretto Biscuit

Pearl of Arabia 85
Tanqueray Gin, Elderflower Syrup, Lemon Sorbet, Prosecco, Pink Grapefruit Juice,
Gin Fragrance, Silver Pearls

Yuzu Breeze 80
Tito’s Vodka, Yuzu Juice, Cucumber Syrup, Pink Grapefruit Juice, Soda

Mesopotamian Colada 85
Cocoa Washed Bacardi Rum, Clarified Pineapple, Homemade Salted Coconut Cordial

Nuska’s Twist on Classics

Nuska Aperol Spritz 75
Thyme Sous-Vide Aperol, Lemon Juice, Prosecco, Soda

Nuska Gin Fizz 60
Olive Oil Washed Tanqueray Gin, Rosemary Syrup, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

Nuska Negroni 70
Ojo de Tigre Mezcal, Gomme Campari, Mancino Vermouth

Nuska Margarita 70
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Cucumber Yuzu Juice, Agave Syrup

Nuska Mojito 70
Havana Club Rum, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Mint & Cilantro Soda



Non-Alcoholic Cocktails 55

Passion Mint Spritz
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Passion Fruit Purée, Lyre’s Classico

Basil Smash
Lyre’s Dry London Spirit, Premium Elderflower Cordial, Fresh Basil Leaves, Lyre’s Classico

Nuska Fizz
Lyre’s Dry London Spirit, Fresh Lime Juice

Amaretti Sour
Lyre’s Amaretti, Fresh Lemon Squeeze, Aromatic Bitter

Rosa Bellini
Apricot Purée, Peach Syrup, Rose Syrup, Lyre’s Classico

Date Espresso Martini
Lyre’s Amaretti, Lyre’s Dark Cane, Date Syrup, Shot Espresso
(Decaf available upon request)

Mocktails & Granita 50

Alexandria Secrete - Invigorating
Pomegranate Juice, Elderflower, Lemon Juice, Fresh Blueberry & Raspberry, Tonic Water

Antalya - Cooler
Passion Fruit Purée, Apricot Purée, Lemonade, Plum, Ginger

Monaco - Iced Tea
Green Apple Juice, Pineapple Juice, Rose Syrup, Cucumber, Ginger Ale

Roma - Pomorosso
Charred Tomato Juice, Black Garlic, Worcestershire Sauce, Dijon Mustard, Celery, Smoked Salt

Non - Alcoholic

Glass Bottle
Heineken 0% 40
Lyre’s Classico 70 290

Wild Idol Sparkling Rosé 90 440



Wines by the Glass

Sparkling Wines

Prosecco, Zonin, Veneto, Italy
Prosecco, Bottega Gold, Italy
Veuve Clicquot, Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Champagne, France

Rosé Wines

Ultimate Provence, Cotes De Provence, France
Chateau de Minuty, Cuvée Prestige, Provence, France

Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel, Provence, France

White Wines

Pinot Grigio Riff, Alois Lageder, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy
Gavi, Il Valentino, La Scolca, Piedmont, Italy
Nautilus Estate Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough , New Zealand

Chabilis, J. Moreau & Fils, Burgundy, France

Red Wines

Chianti del Barone, Barone Ricasoli, Tuscany, Italy
Torres Altos Ibericos Reserva, Rioja, Spain
Familia Zuccardi Q Malbec, Uco Valley, Argentina

Pinot Noir, Jean-Claude Boisset, Bourgogne, France
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Champagne & Sparkling Wines

Champagne

Veuve Cliquot, France 650
Laurent Perrier La Cuvée, France 910
Moét & Chandon, Brut Imperial, France 990
Billecart Brut Reserve, France 1240
Ruinart Brut, France 1250
Moét & Chandon, Ice Imperial, France 1475
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, France 2050

Rosé Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, France 750
Moét & Chandon Rosé Imperial, France 1100
Ruinart Rosé, France 1800
Laurent Perrier Rosé, France 2500
Sparkling Wines
Prosecco, Zonin, Italy 350
Prosecco, Bottega Gold, Italy 550
Ca’ del Bosco Franciacorta, Lombardy, Italy 975

Dessert Wines

Sauternes, Chateau d’Armajan des Ormes, France 800
Vin Santo, Barone Ricasoli, Italy (500ml) 1100



Nuska Rosé Selection

Ultimate Provence, Provence, Cotes de Provence, France 425

EAU de Provence Rose, Cotes de Provence, France 550

Inspiration, Chateau de Berne, Cotes de Provence, France 595
Rosé Wines
Provence
M de Minuty, Chateau Minuty, France 400
Chateau de Minuty, Cuvée Prestige, France 525
Chateau Miraval, Cotes de Provence, France 595
Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans, France 625
Whispering Angel, “Rock Angel”, France 800
Cceeur De Grain, Domaine Ott, France 1100
Large Format

Rosé Wines

1.5L 3L

Ultimate Provence, Provence, Cotes de Provence, France 950 1800

EAU de Provence Magnum, France 1400 2800

Chateau Miraval, Cotes de Provence, France 1120

Cceeur De Grain, Domaine Ott, France 2400

White Wines

Gavi di Gavi, La Scolca Black Label, Italy 1780




Nuska Prestige Selection

Champagnes

Belle Epoque Brut, Perrier-Jouét , France
Krug Grande Cuvée , France

Louis Roederer Cristal Millesime Brut, France
Belle Epoque Rosé, Perrier-Jouét, France

Dom Pérignon, France

White Wines

Meursault ‘Vieilles Vignes’, Antoine Geoffroy, France
Pouilly-Fumé Ladoucette, Baron de L, France
Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Les Referts, Louis Jadot, France
Chardonnay, Jermann, Venezia Giulia, Italy

Poggio Alle Gazze, Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy

Rossj Bass, Gaja, Piedmont, Italy
Belle Cote Chardonnay, Peter Michael, Sonoma County, USA

Rosé Wines

Garrus, Chateau d’Esclans, Cotes de Provence, France

Cuvee Etoile Rosé, Domaines Ott, Cotes de Provence, France

Red Wines

Chateau de Pez, Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux, France
Le Pauillac, Chateau Latour, Bordeaux, France
Chateau Montrose, St Estephe, Bordeaux, France
Pichon Lalande, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France
Lynch Bages, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France
Brunello Di Montalcino La Fiorita, Fiore Di No, Tuscany, Italy
Messorio, Le Macchiole, Tuscany, [taly
Barbaresco, Gaja, Piedmont, Italy

Valbuena 5°, Vega Sicilia, Ribera del Duero, Spain
Unico, Vega Sicilia, Ribera del Duero, Spain
Merlot, Buccella, Napa Valley, California, USA

Monte Bello, Santa Cruz Mountains, California, USA

3600
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4400
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2500
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2950

2885
3000

1460
2450
2950
3935
4580
2390
4500
5000
3650
5900
2800
4200

Cocktails also available alcohol-free upon request. All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees,

10% service charge and value added tax.



White Wines

France

Sauvignon Blanc Les Eglantines, Touraine, Loire Valley
Cotes du Rhone ‘Belleruche’, M.Chapoutier Rhone Valley
La Chablisienne Bourgogne Chardonnay, Burgundy
Sancerre, Domaine Andre Dezat et Fils, Loire Valley
Chablis, Moreau & Fils, Burgundy

Pinot Blanc, Domaine Trimbach, Alsace

Pauillac de Lynch Bages, Pauillac, Bordeaux

Pouilly Fuisse, Louis Jadot, Bourgogne

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, Chateau Mont-Redon, Rhone Valley

Italy

Orvieto Classico, Marchesi Antinori Santa Cristina Campogrande, Umbria

Pinot Grigio, Corte Giara Allegrini, Veneto

Gavi Di Gavi DOCG, Cossetti, Piedmont

Soave Otto, Pra, Veneto

Falanghina del Sannio DOC, Mastroberardino, Campania
Chardonnay, Planeta, Sicily

Pinot Grigio, Jermann, Trentino Alto Adige

Quarz Sauvignon Blanc, Terlan, Trentino Alto Adige

Spain

Torres Pazo das Bruxas, Rias Baixas

Albarino, Pazo Seriorans, Rias Baixas

Rest of the World

Alpha Estate Malagouzia, Greece

Prosopa White, Panagiotopoulos, Greece

Blanc de 'Observatoire, Chateau Ksara, Lebanon

Cordillera Chardonnay, Miguel Torres, Limari Valley, Chile
Chardonnay, Penfolds Koonunga Hill , Australia

Sauvignon Blanc, Craggy Range, Marlborough, New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand

425
425
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590
625
635
770
875
940

350
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475
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950
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400
820

350
350
520
400
475
670
895



Red Wines

France

Cotes du Rhone ‘Belleruche’, M.Chapoutier, Rhone Valley

Chateau Janoy-Bellevue Rouge, Bordeaux

Chinon Confidences, Famille Bougrier, Loire Valley, France

Légende Bordeaux Rouge, Domaine Barons de Rothschild, Bordeaux
Dourthe No.1 Numero, Bordeaux

Pinot Noir Bourgogne, Louis Latour, Bourgogne

Moulin-a-Vent, Régnard, Beaujolais

Crozes-Hermitage Les Meysonnieres, M. Chapoutier, Rhone Valley

Chateau Sociando-Mallet, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux

Italy

Montepulciano, Lupi Reali, Abruzzo

Valpolicella, Corte Giara, Veneto

Barbera d’Asti ‘La Vigna Vecchia’, Cossetti, Piemonte
Langhe Nebbiolo, Beni di Batasiolo, Langhe
Amarone della Valpollicella, Luigi Righetti, Veneto
Ornellaia ‘Le Volte dell’Ornellaia’ Tuscany

Etna Rosso, Idda, Gaja, Sicily

Spain

Torres Altos Ibéricos, Crianza, Rioja
Pablo Old Vine Garnacha, Calatayud

Celeste Crianza, Torres, Ribera del Duero

Rest of the World

Notion Red, Gaia, Greece

Kir-Yanni Paranga, Greece

Chateau Musar Jeune Red, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Shiraz, 19 Crimes, Australia

Carmenere, Cordillera, Curicé Valley, Chile

Malbec, Catena Alta, Mendoza, Argentina

360
375
400
425
510
590
610
675
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350
365
475
600
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875
1280
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425
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400
490
450
395
410
990



Spirits

Vodka

Tito’s

Absolut

Ketel One
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Beluga

Grey Goose Altius

Gin

Tanqueray
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Roku

Hendrick’s
Bulldog
Tanqueray 10

Gin Mare

The Botanist
Monkey 47

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Sailor Jerry

Captain Morgan Spiced
Rhum St. Barth Agricole
Ron Zacapa 23 years
Havana Club 15 years

Liqueur

Fernet Branca
Sambuca
Kahlaa
Jagermeister
Frangelico
Grand Marnier

Amaretto di Saronno

Bailey’s

Grappa Chardonnay Gaja & Rey

30 ml

50
50
65
85
85
75
190

50
55
55
60
65
65
65
75
70
85

50
60
55
80
130
380

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
60
135



Spirits

Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Jameson
Maker’s Mark
Monkey Shoulder

Jack Daniel’s

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas 12 years
Woodford Reserve

Chivas 18 years

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Single Malt Whiskey

Glenfiddich 12 years
Macallan 12 years

Laphroaig 10 years

Glenmorangie 10 years

Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenfiddich 18 years
Macallan 15 years

Macallan 18 years

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver
Patroén Silver

Patrén Reposado
Patron Anejo

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio Reposado
Patron El Cielo
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942 Anejo
Patron El Alto

Clase Azul Mezcal
Clase Azul Anejo

30 ml

55
60
70
60
70
70
75
70
130
280

85
85
70
80
95
135
350
420

50
70
85
95
95
145
130
240
240
350
320
510
720



Bottled Beer

Heineken | Corona | Peroni

Noam Lager
Cognac

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

Soft Drinks

Coke | Diet Coke | Sprite | Diet Sprite | Fanta
Redbull

Energy Drink | Sugar-free | Red Edition | Blue Edition

Fresh Juices

Orange | Pineapple | Apple | Grapefruit | Watermelon | Lemon

Home Made Iced Teas

Strawberry & Mango | Peach | Lemon

Still/Sparkling Water

Small
Nordaq (Filtered Local Water)
Evian (Still) 30
Evian (Sparkling) 30

Coffee & Tea (©5

Ristretto

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Iced Coffee

Traditional Tea | Herbal Tea | Fresh Infusion

50
65

30 ml

70
120
110
295

32

40

40

45

Large
25
40
40

35
35
35
45
45
45
45
35



Shisha Daily 12:30 to 00:30

Fresh Shisha

Mint | Grape | Apple | Gum | Watermelon | Blueberry | Peach

Mix Flavour

Grape Mint | Lemon Mint | Watermelon Mint

Premium Shisha

Mamamia
Strawberry, Kiwi, Menthol, Watermelon

Love 66
Watermelon, Honeydew Melon, Mint, Passion Fruit

Lady Killer
Honeydew Melon, Mango, Berries, Mint

Spiced Peach
Peach Cinnamon

Cream Biscuit
Tobacco Virginia Leaves, Cream & Biscuit Flavour

Blue Banana
Ice Blue Mist & Berries

Yellow Cherry
Pineapple & Coconut Pivia Colada

Nuska Special

Mango Lassi
Sweet Mangoes & Cardamom

Dark Cola
Tobacco Burley Leaves & Coca-Cola Flavour

Falling Star
Mango & Passion Fruit

Banana Papa
Tobacco Burley Leaves, Banana & Milk Flavour

Belgian Waffles
Waffle, Cream & Caramel

Strawberry Pie
Tobacco Burley Leaves & Strawberry Flavour

200

220

260

300



